
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

75 

1 

382 

11 

44 

001 

505 

228 

433 

21 

808 

437 

33 

97 

11x 

17 

Name 

Team Schotz 

ed prather 

eric beaver 

jeremy renshaw 

Dan Maloney 

ulrick szirka 

chris waggoner 

jason begalke 

Carson Clark 

Derek Eckley 

eric swannie 

Sergio Perez 

John Hazelton 

Eric Jacobsen 

john dowling 

Joe Terrell 

Class 

TT4 

TTU 

TT2 

TT3 

TTU 

TT2 

TT2 

TTU 

TT4 

TT2 

TT3 

TTE 

TTF 

TTE 

TT3 

TT1 

Best Tm 

1:44.621 

1:46.178 

1:48.721 

1:49.248 

1:50.182 

1:50.182 

1:51.357 

1:51.721 

1:53.659 

1:54.099 

1:54.716 

1:56.860 

1:57.275 

1:57.552 

1:59.686 

2:02.308 

Diff 

1.557 

4.100 

4.627 

5.561 

5.561 

6.736 

7.100 

9.038 

9.478 

10.095 

12.239 

12.654 

12.931 

15.065 

17.687 

Best Speed 

77.422 

76.287 

74.503 

74.143 

73.515 

73.515 

72.739 

72.502 

71.266 

70.991 

70.609 

69.314 

69.068 

68.906 

67.677 

66.226 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

6 

3 

3 

2 

3 

7 

6 

3 

7 

7 

5 

Status 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Nissan 240sx 

PORSCHE GT3 Cup Car 

Chevrolet Z28 

Honda S2000 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

BMW 328i 

BMW 318ti 

BMW 328i 

Chevrolet zo6 

Addl2 

2S322 

141571 

110113 

157274 

150071 

164349 

139497 

165034 

109965 

132440 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jerron Taylor 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Series Directors - Jeremy Renshaw and Eric Jacobsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Arizona Motoroports Park (CCW) 

Time Trial 

Session #1 

Practice started at 9:41:17 

AMP (CCW) 2.250 miles 

10/29/2017 09:40 AM 


